November 17, 2025

Team

How | Set Your Mother
Premature Sets

Back That pASS up

Hit or Miss

Tiny Giants

Free Ballini

At Your Servix

Standings

SuMids - Winter 24

Won

RN WM OONN

Lost

~N~No o b~ DN

Win %o
.875
778
.556
.500
.375
.250
.125

GF
19
19
17
13

(o0]

GA

10
11
16
16
21

Page 1 of 1



