Standings

SuMi4s - Winter 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
How I Set Your Mother	7	1	.875	19	5
Premature Sets	7	2	.778	19	8
Back That pASS up	5	4	.556	17	10
Hit or Miss	4	4	.500	13	11
Tiny Giants	3	5	.375	8	16
Free Ballin'	2	6	.250	8	16
At Your Servix	1	7	.125	3	21

November 17, 2025 Page 1 of 1